
  
  

  

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
    

Semester Examination Result 

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education Jan-22 School of Physical Education July -21 to Dec-21 Ist 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 

MPEd 101 Research Process in Physical Education and 
Sports Sciences 4 Date of Result - 14.02.2022   

MPEd 102 Physiology of Exercise 4     
MPEd 103 Test, Measurment and Evaluation in Physical Edu. 4     
MPEd 104 Sports Jounalism and mass Media 4     
MPPC 101 Marking of Playfields 5     
MPPC 102 Conditioning and Match Practice 5     
MPCV 101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
        
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       

 
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 21M101 AINDRA GAUTAM DA1842790 JAIPRAKASH GAUTAM RAM KUMARI GUTAM 

2 21M102 ANKIT KUMAR CHOUKSEY DA2100260 ARUN CHOUKSEY KRISHNA CHOUKSEY 

3 21M103 BANTU PARMAR DA1800007 MULIYA PARMAR RAMTU PARMAR 

4 21M104 CHARUL SILAWAT DA2100228 VIRNDRA SINGH SILAWAT RENU SILAWAT 

5 21M105 GYANENDRA SINGH UDAWAT DA1928237 KAMAL SINGH UDAWAT SHEELA UDAWAT 

6 21M106 HIMANI VERMA DA1800010 HEMANT VERMA SUNITA VERMA 

7 21M107 MEER HASAN LODY DA2100229 ABUL HASAN LODY AZRA LODY 

8 21M108 MONIKA PATEL DA1800204 RAJESH  PRAMILA  

9 21M109 NAMRATA SINDUR DA2100230 DEVENDRA SINDUR GUNMATI 

10 21M110 NIKITA YADAV DA1800205 SUBHASHCHANDRA YADAV MADHU YADAV 

11 21M111 NIMISHA RAJPUT DA1800015 MR . SANTOSH SINGH RAJPUT SONA RAJPUT 

12 21M112 PARTH SARWAN DA1800206 RAJ KUMAR SARWAN REENA SARWAN 

13 21M113 PRAKASH NARGESH DA1800017 DAULAT NARGESH  LEELA NARGESH  

14 21M114 PUSHPA WASKALE DA1800018 GENDRAM  SUBARI BAI 

15 21M115 RADHA ASHKE DA1800209 SHANKAR ASKE SUSUM ASKE 

16 21M116 RAJAT NEGI DA1719124 RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI KUSUM NEGI 

17 21M117 REENA BAGHEL DA1800245 KALSHING BAGHEL PREMLATA BAGHEL 

18 21M118 RICKY ADHIKARY DA1700139 BABUL ADHIKARY  NAMITA ADHIKARY 



19 21M119 SANDEEP KOTHIYA DC1210565 YASHVANT KOTHIYA SANTOSH KOTHIYA 

20 21M120 SHIVAM SONI DA1800024 PRAHALAD SONI  SEEMA SONI 

21 21M121 SHIWALI SHARMA DA1842709 MAHESH SHARMA ARCHANA SHARMA 

22 21M122 SHREYA SONAWA DA1800217 SUNIL SONAWA REETA SONAWA 

23 21M123 SIDDHARTH MALVIYA DA2100231 SIDDHARTH MALVIYA SANGEETA MALVIYA 

24 21M124 SONAM SINGH DA2100072 DARSHAN SINGH SYAM BAI SINGH 

25 21M125 SOUNDARYA SADH DA1700145 PRADEEP KUMAR SADH RIDHA SADH 

26 21M126 SURBHI CHAWRE DA2100073 MR. OM PRAKASH CHAWRE MRS. ARUNA CHAWRE 

27 21M127 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH   B . K SINGH NEELAM SINGH 

28 21M128 VAISHALI ANIYA DA1800222 PRAKASH ANIYA RUKMA ANIYA 

29 21M129 VEDANT PANDEY DA1928247 OM PRAKASH PANDEY PUSHPA PANDEY 

30 21M130 VIKAS SINGH KUSHWAHA DA2100287 AMARJEET SINGH KUSHWAHA RUKMINEE DEVI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Name of Students Roll No 
Max 
Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 

AINDRA GAUTAM 21M101 Marks 63 40 59 53 80 63 66 

ANKIT KUMAR CHOUKSEY 21M102 Marks 68 76 76 63 75 64 72 

BANTU PARMAR 21M103 Marks 65 57 55 52 85 83 64 

CHARUL SILAWAT 21M104 Marks 82 73 65 72 74 61 80 

GYANENDRA SINGH UDAWAT 21M105 Marks 82 72 74 73 72 77 72 

HIMANI VERMA 21M106 Marks 75 62 73 75 73 58 76 

MEER HASAN LODY 21M107 Marks 80 51 48 77 77 43 80 

MONIKA PATEL 21M108 Marks 85 77 83 81 84 77 85 

NAMRATA SINDUR 21M109 Marks 59 53 48 62 84 73 70 

NIKITA YADAV 21M110 Marks AB 53 62 74 71 69 72 

NIMISHA RAJPUT 21M111 Marks 52 42 50 71 74 65 66 

PARTH SARWAN 21M112 Marks 54 46 49 63 75 86 66 

PRAKASH NARGESH 21M113 Marks 80 60 67 76 85 77 74 

PUSHPA WASKALE 21M114 Marks AB AB AB 49 AB 70 66 

RADHA ASHKE 21M115 Marks 57 52 47 72 72 75 70 



RAJAT NEGI 21M116 Marks 80 70 65 63 74 68 70 

REENA BAGHEL 21M117 Marks 71 58 63 74 84 77 76 

RICKY ADHIKARY 21M118 Marks 71 53 54 69 75 65 70 

SANDEEP KOTHIYA 21M119 Marks 72 48 54 65 85 76 70 

SHIVAM SONI 21M120 Marks 80 67 71 77 75 56 74 

SHIWALI SHARMA 21M121 Marks 70 72 71 75 73 56 74 

SHREYA SONAWA 21M122 Marks 70 73 75 74 80 70 72 

SIDDHARTH MALVIYA 21M123 Marks 62 66 43 70 78 79 72 

SONAM SINGH 21M124 Marks AB 51 65 70 74 69 66 

SOUNDARYA SADH 21M125 Marks 80 77 76 78 78 68 75 

SURBHI CHAWRE 21M126 Marks AB 62 53 67 75 67 70 

VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH 21M127 Marks AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 

VAISHALI ANIYA 21M128 Marks 87 79 79 82 80 67 80 

VEDANT PANDEY 21M129 Marks 73 62 62 74 77 62 74 

VIKAS SINGH KUSHWAHA 21M130 Marks 70 54 58 75 73 57 74 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

                     Grades          

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 

101 
MPEd 

102 
MPEd 

103 
MPEd 

104 
MPPC 

101 
MPPC 

102 
MPCV 

101 SGPA Remark 

AINDRA GAUTAM 21M101 B+ C B B A+ B+ B+ 6.80 PASS 

ANKIT KUMAR CHOUKSEY 21M102 B+ A A B+ A B+ A 7.57 PASS 

BANTU PARMAR 21M103 B+ B B B A+ A+ B+ 7.27 PASS 

CHARUL SILAWAT 21M104 A+ A B+ A A B+ A+ 7.97 PASS 

GYANENDRA SINGH UDAWAT 21M105 A+ A A A A A A 8.13 PASS 

HIMANI VERMA 21M106 A B+ A A A B A 7.53 PASS 

MEER HASAN LODY 21M107 A+ B C A A C A+ 7.10 PASS 

MONIKA PATEL 21M108 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A+ 8.70 PASS 

NAMRATA SINDUR 21M109 B B C B+ A+ A A 7.10 PASS 

NIKITA YADAV 21M110 AB B B+ A A B+ A   Result Withheld 

NIMISHA RAJPUT 21M111 B C B A A B+ B+ 6.77 PASS 

PARTH SARWAN 21M112 B C C B+ A A+ B+ 6.83 PASS 

PRAKASH NARGESH 21M113 A+ B+ B+ A A+ A A 8.03 PASS 

PUSHPA WASKALE 21M114 AB AB AB C AB A B+   Result Withheld 

RADHA ASHKE 21M115 B B C A A A A 7.07 PASS 



RAJAT NEGI 21M116 A+ A B+ B+ A B+ A 7.70 PASS 

REENA BAGHEL 21M117 A B B+ A A+ A A 7.77 PASS 

RICKY ADHIKARY 21M118 A B B B+ A B+ A 7.17 PASS 

SANDEEP KOTHIYA 21M119 A C B B+ A+ A A 7.37 PASS 

SHIVAM SONI 21M120 A+ B+ A A A B A 7.67 PASS 

SHIWALI SHARMA 21M121 A A A A A B A 7.67 PASS 

SHREYA SONAWA 21M122 A A A A A+ A A 8.17 PASS 

SIDDHARTH MALVIYA 21M123 B+ B+ C A A A A 7.33 PASS 

SONAM SINGH 21M124 AB B B+ A A B+ B+   Result Withheld 

SOUNDARYA SADH 21M125 A+ A A A A B+ A 7.97 PASS 

SURBHI CHAWRE 21M126 AB B+ B B+ A B+ A   Result Withheld 

VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH 21M127 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB   Result Withheld 

VAISHALI ANIYA 21M128 A+ A A A+ A+ B+ A+ 8.40 PASS 

VEDANT PANDEY 21M129 A B+ B+ A A B+ A 7.57 PASS 

VIKAS SINGH KUSHWAHA 21M130 A B B A A B A 7.13 PASS 

 


